
Date: 

EAST WINDSOR BOARD OF EDUCATION 

CURRICULUM COUNCIL SUB-COMMITTEE 

SPECIAL MEETING 

Meeting Time: 

Location: 

September 24, 2025 

6:00 p.m.  

Broad Brook Elementary School, Room AS, 14 Rye Street, Broad Brook, CT 

Agenda 

Item# Subject 

1

2

3

4

 

Review of previous meeting minutes

Priorities / Goals for the Year

Curriculum Revision Cycle 

Problem of Practice and Theory of

Action 2025-2029

 




